Football 2021

Friday, 8/27
Wyoming Area @
Scranton @
Williamsport @
Tunkhannock @
West Scranton @
Pittston Area @
Valley View @
Berwick @
Nanticoke @
Lakeland @
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @

Friday, 9/24
Hazleton Area @
Pittston Area @
Williamsport @

Wyoming Valley West @

Wyoming Area @
Hanover Area @
Holy Redeemer @
Susquehanna @

Friday, 10/22
Hazleton Area @
Williamsport @
Honesdale @
Crestwood @
Berwick @
Tunkhannock @
Lake-Lehman @
Wyoming Area @
Canton @

Holy Cross @

Hazleton Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Crestwood

Abington Heights
Wyoming Valley West
North Pocono
Dallas

Southern Columbia
Scranton Prep
Lake-Lehman
Athens

Holy Cross

Dallas
Wilkes-Barre Area
Berwick
Tunkhannock
Crestwood
Lake-Lehman
Lackawanna Trail
Nanticoke

Wyoming Valley West
Wilkes-Barre Area
Nanticoke

Pittston Area
Dallas

Towanda

Scranton Prep
Dunmore

Hanover Area

Holy Redeemer

Score
35-7
35-13
33-13
16-0
50-6
37-0
34-14
43-0
49-9
41-12
44-6
34-28

28-21
35-21
28-21
20-15
27-0
40-7
60-27
7-6

Friday, 9/3
Harrisburg @
Wyoming Area @
Williamsport @
Dallas @
Tunkkhannock @
Crestwood @
Hanover Area @
Nanticoke @

Holy Redeemer @

Friday, 10/1
Delaware Valley @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Dallas @

Nanticoke @

Crestwood @
Berwick @

Wyoming Area @
Hanover Area @
Lake-Lehman @

Friday, 10/29
Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Wyoming Valley West @
Pittston Area @

Dallas @

Nanticoke @

Riverside @
Susquehanna @

Hazleton Area
Wilkes-Barre Area
Altoona

Wyoming Valley West
Pittston Area
Berwick
Susquehanna
Lake-Lehman

Mid Valley

Hazleton Area
Wyoming Valley West
Williamsport
Pittston Area
Valley View
Tunkhannock
Lakeland

Old Forge

Holy Redeemer

Williamsport
Berwick
Crestwood
Wyoming Area
Tunkhannock
Hanover Area
Lake-Lehman
Holy Redeemer

Score
31-21
31-30
31-24
28-27
36-13
14-9
24-21
15-0
54-14

14-9
27-25
27-20

21-0

38-7
21-16
19-16

54-0
47-13

14-11
28-7
34-6

42-13
35-0

36-12

47-14

39-26

Friday, 9/10
Hazleton Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Mifflin County @
Wyoming Valley West @
Crestwood @

Nanticoke @

Holy Cross @
Lake-Lehman @

Holy Redeemer @

Friday, 10/8
Hazleton Area @
Tunkhannock @
Williamsport @
Abington Heights @
Berwick @
Dallas @
Lake-Lehman @
Holy Redeemer @
Montrose @

Berwick

Dallas
Williamsport
Pittston Area
Tunkhannock
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Dunmore
Milton

Scranton
Wilkes-Barre Area
Delaware Valley
Crestwood
Wyoming Valley West
Pittston Area
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Nanticoke

Score
21-14
45-0
24-2
16-13
29-21
47-13
22-14
21-2
35-12

27-7
35-31
26-0
33-0
21-14
28-6
42-7
46-38
50-14

Friday, 9/17
Pittston Area @
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Central Mountain @
Abington Heights @
Tunkhannock @
Western Wayne @
Dallas @

Berwick @
Southern Columbia @
Carbondale @
Montrose @
Shamokin Area @

Friday, 10/15
Wilkes-Barre Area @
Wyoming Valley West @
North Pocono @
Pittston Area @
Crestwood @
Scranton Prep @
Hanover Area @
Nanticoke @

Hazleton Area
Delaware Valley
Williamsport
Wyoming Valley West
North Pocono
Crestwood
Lake-Lehman
Selinsgrove
Wyoming Area
Hanover Area
Holy Redeemer
Nanticoke

Hazleton Area
Williamsport
Lake-Lehman
Berwick

Dallas
Tunkhannock
Wyoming Area
Holy Redeemer

Score
21-14
49-10
21-14
21-7
47-7
21-0
covid
42-14
37-30
44-0
31-0
40-13

29-10
1-0
38-6
34-7
41-14
52-21
covid
46-14



