

Friday, 8/27		Score	Friday, 9/3		Score	Friday, 9/10		Score	Friday, 9/17		Score
Wyoming Area @	Hazleton Area	35-7	Harrisburg @	Hazleton Area	31-21	Hazleton Area @	Berwick	21-14	Pittston Area @	Hazleton Area	21-14
Scranton @	Wilkes-Barre Area	35-13	Wyoming Area @	Wilkes-Barre Area	31-30	Wilkes-Barre Area @	Dallas	45-0	Wilkes-Barre Area @	Delaware Valley	49-10
Williamsport @	Crestwood	33-13	Williamsport @	Altoona	31-24	Mifflin County @	Williamsport	24-2	Central Mountain @	Williamsport	21-14
Tunkhannock @	Abington Heights	16-0	Dallas @	Wyoming Valley West	28-27	Wyoming Valley West @	Pittston Area	16-13	Abington Heights @	Wyoming Valley West	21-7
West Scranton @	Wyoming Valley West	50-6	Tunkkhannock @	Pittston Area	36-13	Crestwood @	Tunkhannock	29-21	Tunkhannock @	North Pocono	47-7
Pittston Area @	North Pocono	37-0	Crestwood @	Berwick	14-9	Nanticoke @	Wyoming Area	47-13	Western Wayne @	Crestwood	21-0
Valley View @	Dallas	34-14	Hanover Area @	Susquehanna	24-21	Holy Cross @	Hanover Area	22-14	Dallas @	Lake-Lehman	covid
Berwick @	Southern Columbia	43-0	Nanticoke @	Lake-Lehman	15-0	Lake-Lehman @	Dunmore	21-2	Berwick @	Selinsgrove	42-14
Nanticoke @	Scranton Prep	49-9	Holy Redeemer @	Mid Valley	54-14	Holy Redeemer @	Milton	35-12	Southern Columbia @	Wyoming Area	37-30
Lakeland @	Lake-Lehman	41-12							Carbondale @	Hanover Area	44-0
Hanover Area @	Athens	44-6							Montrose @	Holy Redeemer	31-0
Holy Redeemer @	Holy Cross	34-28							Shamokin Area @	Nanticoke	40-13
Friday, 9/24 Hazleton Area @ Pittston Area @ Williamsport @ Wyoming Valley West Wyoming Area @ Hanover Area @ Holy Redeemer @ Susquehanna @	Dallas Wilkes-Barre Area Berwick © Tunkhannock Crestwood Lake-Lehman Lackawanna Trail Nanticoke	28-21 35-21 28-21 20-15 27-0 40-7 60-27 7-6	Friday, 10/1 Delaware Valley @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Dallas @ Nanticoke @ Crestwood @ Berwick @ Wyoming Area @ Hanover Area @ Lake-Lehman @	Hazleton Area Wyoming Valley West Williamsport Pittston Area Valley View Tunkhannock Lakeland Old Forge Holy Redeemer	14-9 27-25 27-20 21-0 38-7 21-16 19-16 54-0 47-13	Friday, 10/8 Hazleton Area @ Tunkhannock @ Williamsport @ Abington Heights @ Berwick @ Dallas @ Lake-Lehman @ Holy Redeemer @ Montrose @	Scranton Wilkes-Barre Area Delaware Valley Crestwood Wyoming Valley West Pittston Area Wyoming Area Hanover Area Nanticoke	27-7 35-31 26-0 33-0 21-14 28-6 42-7 46-38 50-14	Friday, 10/15 Wilkes-Barre Area @ Wyoming Valley West @ North Pocono @ Pittston Area @ Crestwood @ Scranton Prep @ Hanover Area @ Nanticoke @	Hazleton Area Williamsport Lake-Lehman Berwick Dallas Tunkhannock Wyoming Area Holy Redeemer	29-10 1-0 38-6 34-7 41-14 52-21 covid 46-14
Friday, 10/22 Hazleton Area @ Williamsport @ Honesdale @ Crestwood @ Berwick @ Tunkhannock @ Lake-Lehman @ Wyoming Area @ Canton @ Holy Cross @	Wyoming Valley West Wilkes-Barre Area Nanticoke Pittston Area Dallas Towanda Scranton Prep Dunmore Hanover Area Holy Redeemer	1-0 14-7 12-7 28-21 27-0 55-28 41-8 35-6 60-7 49-30	Friday, 10/29 Hazleton Area @ Wilkes-Barre Area @ Wyoming Valley West @ Pittston Area @ Dallas @ Nanticoke @ Riverside @ Susquehanna @	Williamsport Berwick Crestwood Wyoming Area Tunkhannock Hanover Area Lake-Lehman Holy Redeemer	14-11 28-7 34-6 42-13 35-0 36-12 47-14 39-26						